附件：
2024年吉林省民用建筑能源资源消耗统计情况表

	建筑类型
地 区
	居住建筑
（栋）
	中小型公共建筑（栋）
	大型公共建筑（栋）
	国家机关办公建筑（栋）
	合 计（栋）

	长春地区
	1143
	596
	134
	202
	2075

	吉林地区
	460
	229
	7
	23
	719

	延边地区
	0
	7
	24
	111
	142

	四平地区
	0
	9
	8
	13
	30

	通化地区
	0
	5
	14
	55
	74

	白城地区
	0
	2
	8
	24
	34

	辽源地区
	97
	23
	16
	39
	175

	松原地区
	125
	58
	20
	64
	267

	白山地区
	0
	9
	9
	83
	101

	长白山管委会
	0
	0
	6
	16
	22

	梅河口市
	0
	0
	0
	3
	3

	    总 计
	1825
	938
	246
	633
	3642



